
E1/2 OF NW1/4 & NE1/4 LYING N & 
LYING W OF I-75 & BEG SE COR OF 
1321.02 FT TO SW R/W I-75, NW AL

CASON FRANKLIN D REVOCABLE TRUST DATED MAY 6, 1997
1621 SE GILES MARTIN AVE
LAKE CITY, FL 32024

14-6S-17-09665-000

5000 IMPROVED AG
02

14617.00 1.00/

04/10/2025 MLU

11/21/2022 JS 243.69 93,582 1,087,605 84,582 9,000

STANDARD
3

334,983
15,377

1,096,605
443,942
86,290

357,652
HX HB WR 55,722

301,930
1,446,965

0

1,450,314

1368/1499 9/10/2018 LE U I 14 0

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

LILLIAN MARTIN CASON 

DELLA KATHARINE CRO

1368/1493 9/10/2018 LE U I 14 0

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

FRANKLIN DELANO CASON

DELLA KATHARINE CRO
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000051531 Roof Replacement 9,500 11/15/2024

000048722 Roof Replacement 3,000 11/21/2023

000044998 Roof Replacement 14,750 10/11/2022

000044999 Roof Replacement 25,303 07/20/2022

HX Base Yr

1621 SE GILES MARTIN AVE, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 02 WALL BD/WD 100
Interior Floo 09 PINE WOOD 80
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 20
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 1 100
Frame 01 NONE 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 02 02 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 1,430 80.4600 90.12 128,872 1948 1948 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM  0% - 0 Heated Area: 1312

BAS 1,312 100 1,312 76,854

USP 153 35 54 3,163

USP 184 35 64 3,749

1,649 1,430 83,767

BAS= W41 S5 USP= W9 S17 E9 N17$ S27 USP= S8 E23 N8 W23$E41
N32$.

BAS

41

5

27

41

32

USP

9

17

9

17

USP8

23

8

23

1 0021 BARN,FR AE 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 200

2 0030 BARN,MT 0 0 84 86 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 7,500

3 0190 FPLC PF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 0 0 3 100 1,200

4 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 150

5 0020 BARN,FR 0 100 36 61 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 2,521

6 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 150

7 0258 PATIO 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2013 2013 3 100 200

8 0210 GARAGE U 0 100 18 20 360.00 UT 16.00 16.00 60 2013 2013 3 60 3,456

15,377

1 0100 C SFR 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 4,500.00 4,500.00 4,500

2 0100 C SFR 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 4,500.00 4,500.00 4,500

3 5500 A TIMBER 2 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 102.06 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 445.00 445.00 45,417

4 5600 A TIMBER 3 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 67.91 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 281.00 281.00 19,083

5 6200 A PASTURE 3 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 71.72 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 280.00 280.00 20,082

6 9910 M MKT.VAL.AG 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 241.69 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 4,500.00 4,500.00 1,087,605
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1621 SE GILES MARTIN AVE
LAKE CITY, FL 32024

14-6S-17-09665-000
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HX Base Yr

1621 SE GILES MARTIN AVE, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 100
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 06 VINYL ASB 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 1 100
Frame 01 NONE 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 2,737 109.2700 122.38 334,954 1959 2000 0 0 0 25.00 75.00

2 SINGLE FAM  100% - 0 Heated Area: 2388

BAS 2,388 100 2,388 219,182

FEP 130 80 104 9,546

FEP 208 80 166 15,236

FOP 24 30 7 643

FST 130 55 72 6,608

2,880 2,737 251,216

BAS= W33 S3 W30 S47 E19 N15 E12 FOP= E8 N3 W8 S3$ N3 E8 S3
E12 S1 E12 FST= E13 N10 W13 S10$ N10 FEP= E13 N16 W13 S16$
N16 FEP= E13 N10 W13S10$ N10$.
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